TIME
41:01
41:57
42:51
44:07
44:53
45:45
45:54
45:58
46:03
46:05
46:25
46:37
46:57
47:52
48:01
48:04
48:09
48:14
48:31
48:41
48:49
49:04
49:17
49:27
49:31
49:33
49:43
49:48
50:15
50:31
50:51
50:59
51:08
51:13
51:16
51:19
51:21
51:36
52:17
52:18
52:19
52:22
52:24

pace
per
mile
06:15.6
06:24.2
06:32.4
06:44.0
06:51.0
06:59.0
07:00.3
07:01.0
07:01.7
07:02.0
07:05.1
07:06.9
07:10.0
07:18.3
07:19.7
07:20.2
07:20.9
07:21.7
07:24.3
07:25.8
07:27.0
07:29.3
07:31.3
07:32.8
07:33.5
07:33.8
07:35.3
07:36.1
07:40.2
07:42.6
07:45.7
07:46.9
07:48.3
07:49.0
07:49.5
07:49.9
07:50.2
07:52.5
07:58.8
07:58.9
07:59.1
07:59.6
07:59.9

POSITION

OVERALL F
58 1
62 2
76 3
94 4
112 5
132 6
134 7
136 8
138 9
139 10
146 11
148 12
154 13
168 14
171 15
174 16
175 17
176 18
178 19
182 20
186 21
192 22
195 23
198 24
199 25
200 26
203 27
205 28
213 29
217 30
225 31
226 32
228 33
229 34
231 35
233 36
234 37
237 38
246 39
247 40
249 41
251 42
252 43

Summer
League
FV category
Senior
Senior
1 V50-54
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
2 V40-44
3 V45-49
4 V45-49
5 V40-44
Senior
Senior
6 V55-59
7 V60-64
8 V40-44
Senior
Senior
9 V50-54
10  v40-44
Senior
Senior
11 V40-44
Senior
12 v40-44
13 v40-44
14 V40-44
15  vs55-59
16 v40-44
17  va45-49
Senior
Senior
18  v40-44
Senior
19  v40-44
20  v45-49
Senior
21 Vv40-44
Senior
22 V4549

FIRST NAME
JOANNA
LAURA
SALLY
AMBER-SIAN
CLAIRE
LOUISE
VERONICA
CLARE
LORNA
CLARE
JOANNE
HELEN
WENDY
LINDA
PORTIA

LIZ

JACKIE
LESLEY
MARIE
REBECCA
RACHEL
BEV

ANNA
MICHELLE
ALEXANDRA
MHAIRI
HELEN
LINDA
MAXINE
KERRY
BERNADETTE
LISA

JULIA
TRACEY
CHARMAINE
VICKI

LISA
RACHEL
CAROLYN
KATHERINE
ALEXIA
ROSEMARY
LINDA

SURNAME
TOON
JOHNSON
NEWMAN
MAGEE
QUIGLEY
HARMAN
POWELL
MENSLEY
WATERS
O'NEILL
MATTHEWS
BRACKENBURY
JOY
BILLINGTON
SMITH

CAVE
DAVISWORTH
GRIFFIN
SQUIRES
SORE

SWAN
PARRY
SEDDON
WRIGHT
BLOSSOM
BILLINGTON
WIDDOWSON
TAYLOR
POWELL
WILMOTT-GREEN
OWEN
CHARLTON
DICKIE
POWELL
PRITCHARD
LOWE
SPENCE
KENNY
OSBORNE
DEAN

DUNN
FITZGERALD
WHITELEGG

CLUB

L TRI
CHARNWOOD AC
WREAKE
CHARNWOOD AC
HUNCOTE
BARROW
BIRSTALL
CHARNWOOD AC
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
ROADHOGGS
HERMITAGE
BIRSTALL
BEAUMONT
BIRSTALL
BEAUMONT
DESFORD
BEAUMONT
BIRSTALL
BIRSTALL

L TRI

HINCKLEY
HUNCOTE
BARROW
STILTON
BARROW
DESFORD
STILTON
CHARNWOOD AC
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BIRSTALL
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
DESFORD
CHARNWOOD AC
BARROW
BEAUMONT
STILTON
BEAUMONT
BARROW
IVANHOE
HUNCOTE

L TRI

WEST END
HINCKLEY



52:03
52:37
52:38
52:59
53:24
53:36
53:49
54:01
54.05
54:49
54:59
55:02
55:09
55:24
55:29
55:42
56:15
56:18
56:27
56:36
56:41
56:43
56:45
56:49
56:51
56:58
57:01
57:05
57:46
57:57
57:58
58:21
58:23
58:33
58:41
58:47
59:19
59:21
59:21
59:53
59:57
60:21
60:49
60:58
61:21
61:25
61:29

07:56.7
08:01.8
08:02.0
08:05.2
08:09.0
08:10.9
08:12.8
08:14.7
08:15.3
08:22.0
08:23.5
08:24.0
08:25.0
08:27.3
08:28.1
08:30.1
08:35.1
08:35.6
08:37.0
08:38.3
08:39.1
08:39.4
08:39.7
08:40.3
08:40.6
08:41.7
08:42.1
08:42.8
08:49.0
08:50.7
08:50.8
08:54.4
08:54.7
08:56.2
08:57.4
08:58.3
09:03.2
09:03.5
09:03.5
09:08.4
09:09.0
09:12.7
09:16.9
09:18.3
09:21.8
09:22.4
09:23.0

254
255
256
262
266
268
271
273
275
281
282
283
284
286
288
290
294
295
300
301
303
304
305
307
308
312
313
314
318
319
320
321
322
324
325
326
328
329
330
333
334
335
338
339
341
342
343

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36
37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40-44
V45-49
V45-49
V45-49
V45-49
Senior
Senior
V40-44
Senior
V50-54
Senior
V40-44
Senior
V45-49
Senior
Senior
V40-44
Senior
Senior
V40-44
V40-44
V45-49
Senior
V45-49
V45-49
Senior
V45-49
Senior
Senior
V40-44
V50-54
Senior
Senior
V55-59
V60-64
V45-49
V50-54
Senior
Senior
V60-64
Senior
Senior

Senior

JANE
SARAH
JULIA
LUCIE
ERIKA
MARTINA
LESLEY
JACKIE
GILL
TRUDI
TERESA
LISA
MICHELLE
MARIE
KATIE
TRUDY
SARAH
NICOLA
GEMMA
EMILY
FRANCESCA
JENNY
DIANNE
SARAH
RACHEL
HEATHER
A
CAROLINE
LAURA
EMMA
HEATHER
JANE
JENNY
FIONA
TRACY
HEIDI
LORRAINE
UTA
CAROLE
LIz

ANN
LAURA
RACHAEL
JANE
EMMA
HANNAH
VALERIE

MAYES
GARFORD
BLEWITT-JENKINS
BUTWELL
JALLAND
PAYNE
BOOTH

KING
McGARRY
UNWIN
TALBOTT
STONE
SHILLABEER
PLAYFORD
SEWELL
SHARPE
McSHARRY
GLOVER
COCKSHOTT
CROWE
SINCLAIR
GREEN

McDERMOTT-CRAMPTON

URWIN
HALLETT
NORTH
McLOUGHLIN
WATHAN
GRAVES
TILBURY
SWAN
COLTMAN
KIRK
SUTHERLAND
AMOR

ROSE

JEX
PRAEKELT
PRIESTLEY
JONES
POPOVICH
ROSSI
SELLARS
COLLINGHAM
BINGHAM
BISHOP
SPEZI

WREAKE
HINCKLEY
IVANHOE

FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH

CHARNWOOD AC
HINCKLEY

WEST END
HARBOROUGH
HINCKLEY
HUNCOTE
IVANHOE

FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH

HERMITAGE
DESFORD
IVANHOE
ROADHOGGS
HINCKLEY
DESFORD
HINCKLEY
DESFORD
IVANHOE
HINCKLEY

WEST END
CHARNWOOD AC
HINCKLEY
CHARNWOOD AC
WEST END
BARROW
IVANHOE

L TRI

IVANHOE
BIRSTALL
HUNCOTE
ROADHOGGS
WREAKE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BIRSTALL

WEST END
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BIRSTALL

WEST END
DESFORD
HERMITAGE
WREAKE
HUNCOTE
ROADHOGGS
ROADHOGGS



61:32
61:52
61:59
62:21
62:27
62:31
62:41
62:53
62:59
63:01
63:07
63:11
63:29
63:41
63:43
63:56
64:02
64:09
64:52
64:59
66:24
67:52
68:13
69:13
69:31
69:58
70:23
70:34
70:39
71:08
74:09
74:38
75:01
75:01

09:23.5
09:26.6
09:27.6
09:31.0
09:31.9
09:32.5
09:34.0
09:35.9
09:36.8
09:37.1
09:38.0
09:38.6
09:41.4
09:43.2
09:43.5
09:45.5
09:46.4
09:47.5
09:54.0
09:55.1
10:08.1
10:21.5
10:24.7
10:33.9
10:36.6
10:40.7
10:44.6
10:46.2
10:47.0
10:51.4
11:19.0
11:23.5
11:27.0
11:27.0

344
345
346
347
348
349
350
352
353
354
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
364
365
366
370
371
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
384
385

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

46
47

48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

V50-54
V60-64
Senior
V50-54
Senior
Senior
V40-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
V55-59
Senior
V55-59
V40-44
V50-54
V45-49
V40-44
V40-44
Senior
Senior
V55-59
u20
V40-44
V50-54
V40-44
V60-64
Senior
V45-49
V40-44
V50-54
V55-59
V45-49
Senior
V45-49

MURRAY
JENNY
AMY
ALISON
JULIE
RACHEL
YVONNE
JULIE
LAURA
ELAINE
ANGIE
LAURA
CHRIS
LISA
SALLY
SHOBHA
MARIE
KAREN
JOANNA
MARIAN
HELEN
Lizzy
KAREN
STELLA
RUTH
LIZ
ALISON
SUZANNE
FIONA
ALISON
VALDA
KAREN
AMANDA
JULIE

EDEN
RIDDLESTON
RUDKIN
ROWLANDS
YOUNG
SMITH
DUNMORE
WEST

ELLIS
SHEEHAN
BUDGE
JEFFS
COBLEY
REES
O'SHEA
PARMAR
HOBBS

HOLT
HUGHES
STUTLEY
BENNETT
BETTSWORTH
BURNETT
HICKINGBOTTOM
STEVELY
VERNON
RUDKIN
BETTS-SAUNDERS
WALKER
LODWICK
HOLMES
MARFLEET
STANBRIDGE
FELSTEAD

WEST END
BEAUMONT
ROADHOGGS
BIRSTALL
BIRSTALL
HINCKLEY
WIGSTON PHOENIX
HUNCOTE
WEST END
WEST END
BIRSTALL
HUNCOTE
BIRSTALL
CHARNWOOD AC
WEST END
BIRSTALL
DESFORD
BIRSTALL
WEST END
WEST END
HUNCOTE
WREAKE
HINCKLEY
BIRSTALL
ROADHOGGS
DESFORD
ROADHOGGS
BIRSTALL
BIRSTALL
ROADHOGGS
DESFORD
DESFORD
BARROW
BARROW



